
AREA 59
PRESENTS

GSR
MONTHLY FORUM

***ALL MEETING TOPICS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY OF SPEAKERS***

7/7/25

8/4/25

9/1/25

10/6/25

11/3/25

12/1/25

1/5/26

2/2/26

EVERY 1ST MONDAY
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

GSR Pamphlet

Submitting a PAI & Service Sponsorship

No Meeting

Ken T., Northeast Region Trustee

What’s on your mind?

What is NERF?

Importance of NERAASA

The A.A. Group Pamphlet

ZOOM ID: 810 1469 9195
PASSCODE: 684838



AREA 59
PRESENTS

GSR
MONTHLY FORUM

***ALL MEETING TOPICS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY OF SPEAKERS***

3/2/26

4/6/26

5/4/26

6/1/26

7/6/26

8/3/26

9/7/26

10/5/26

EVERY 1ST MONDAY
7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ZOOM ID: 810 1469 9195
PASSCODE: 684838

Being a GSR during Conference Season

Connecting My Home Group to The
Conference
Reporting Back to the group; being an
informed GSR
Know your rights; Concepts 3, 4, & 5

Service Manuals, Structure Manuals,
Guidelines, or By-Laws?
What’s on your mind?

No Meeting

What is EPGSA?


