





GSR

MONTHLY FORUM



EVERY 1ST MONDAY

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ZOOM ID: 810 1469 9195 PASSCODE: 684838

7/7/25	GSR Pamphlet
8/4/25	Submitting a PAI & Service Sponsorship
9/1/25	No Meeting
10/6/25	Ken T., Northeast Region Trustee
11/3/25	What's on your mind?
12/1/25	What is NERF?
1/5/26	Importance of NERAASA
2/2/26	The A.A. Group Pamphlet







GSR

MONTHLY FORUM



EVERY 1ST MONDAY

7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

ZOOM ID: 810 1469 9195 PASSCODE: 684838

3/2/26	Being a GSR during Conference Season
4/6/26	Connecting My Home Group to The Conference
5/4/26	Reporting Back to the group; being an informed GSR
6/1/26	Know your rights; Concepts 3, 4, & 5
7/6/26	Service Manuals, Structure Manuals, Guidelines, or By-Laws?
8/3/26	What's on your mind?
9/7/26	No Meeting
10/5/26	What is EPGSA?